RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

	(1-1-71)				
			GAS DIVISION		6. RRC District
<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	7. RRC Lease Number. (Oil completions only)				
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat)			ASE NAME	8. Well Number	
Sawyer San Andres			rco Federal	1	
3. OPERATOR		9. RRC Identification			
Gr		(Gas completions only)			
4. ADDRESS					
c/o Oil Repor	10. County				
5. LOCATION (Sectio	n, Block, and Survey)		······································		-
Unit E, Sec.	Lea				
		RECORD OF	INCLINATION	Ń	
*11. Measured Depth (feet)	12. Course Length (Hundreds of feet)	*13. Angle of Inclination (Degrees)	14. Displacement per Hundred Feet (Sine of Angle X100)	15. Course Displacement (feet)	16. Accumulative Displacement (feet)
416	416	3/4	1.31	5.45	5.45
907	491	3/4	1.31	6.43	11.88
1459	552	1-1/2	2.62	14.46	26.34
1861	402	1-1/2	2.62	10.53	36.87
2090	229	1-1/4	2.18	4.99	41.86
2394	304	1-1/4	2.18	6.63	48.49
2980	586	1-3/4	3.05	17.87	66.36
3564	584	1-1/2	2.62	15.30	81.66
4124	560	3/1	1 31	7 24	00.00

		<u> </u>	2.02		20.34	
1861	402	1-1/2	2.62	10.53	36.87	
20 9 0	229	1-1/4	2.18	4.99	41.86	
2394	304	1-1/4	2.18	6.63	48.49	
2980	586	1-3/4	3.05	17.87	66.36	
3564	584	1-1/2	2.62	15.30	81.66	
4124	560	3/4	1.31	7.34	89.00	
4781	657	3/4	1.231	8.61	97.61	
5000	219	1/2	.87	1.91	99.52	
·····			·····			
	tion shown on the rever total displacement of w	se side of this form? ell bore at total depth of _	yes [X] 5000	feet =99	.52 feet.	
	asurements were made i		Casing	Open hole	X Drill Pipe	
20. Distance from	surface location of wel	to the nearest lease line			feet.	
		scribed by field rules				
		tionally deviated from the				
		s "yes", attach written e:				
	•					
I declare under p authorized to make to inclination data and data and facts are tr	his certification, that I ha facts placed on both side: ue, correct, and complete vers all data as indicated	icle 6036c, R.C.S., that I am ve personal knowledge of the s of this form and that such to the best of my knowledge. by asterisks (*) by the item	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.C.S., that I am authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of al information presented in this report, and that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and complete to the best of my know- ledge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein except inclination data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form Signature of Authorized Representative			
Erika P. E	Bush, Agent	······	Robert W.	Griffin - Part	ner	
Name of Person and		tion Commun.	Name of Person and	Title (type or print)	· · · ·	
Mercon Dr Name of Company	lling & Explora	LION COMPANY	RODert Gr	iffin and Assoc	lates	
Telephone: 915	682-7355			682 505	3	
Railroad Commissio	n Use Only;					

T

_____ Title: _____ Date: ____

Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.